
Gesa

mt-

Rang

Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste 

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Holzmann Anna SC Zwickl Zwettl 1 W20 1 2 - 4 3 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 8 1,3

2 Kolm Silvia SC Zwickl Zwettl / ASICS Frontrunner 2 W30 1 - 3 5 - 2 3 - 3 2 2 - 15 2,5

3 Lauter Carina LTU Waidhofen 3 W20 2 4 - - 4 3 2 - - 8 4 - 25 4,2

4 Scherzer Gabriela LT Gmünd 4 W40 1 - 4 6 5 - 5 5 4 - - - 29 4,8

5 Ecker Renate SC Zwickl Zwettl 5 W40 2 7 7 9 6 5 11 7 - - 5 2 32 5,3

6 Wechtl-Bentz Susanne LTU Waidhofen 6 W50 1 - - 21 7 4 9 6 6 13 - - 45 7,5

7 Wittmann Michaela SC Zwickl Zwettl 8 WJN 2 - 10 - - 6 10 - - 17 6 3 52 8,7

8 Wittmann Michaela RC Runningcoach 9 W40 3 - 12 28 9 7 - 13 - 20 9 6 56 9,3

9 Kandler Marion Großgerharts 10 W40 4 - - 43 17 - 17 16 12 - 7 4 73 12,2

10 Zwinz Eva LTU Waidhofen 11 W40 5 16 - 37 14 10 19 15 11 30 8 - 74 12,3

11 Hartl Edeltraud ULC-Sparkasse langenlois 12 W50 2 8 9 24 - 8 - - - 28 - 5 82 13,7

12 Wittmann Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl 13 W40 6 - 16 31 - 9 16 - - 22 12 8 83 13,8

13 Göttinger Gisela ULT Deutsch-Wagram 14 W50 3 19 20 40 20 12 - - - 36 16 15 102 17,0

14 Katzenschlager Ulrike LT Gmünd 15 W40 7 - 17 - - - 20 18 - 29 11 10 105 17,5

15 Piringer Miriam 2115 Ernstbrunn 16 W30 2 - - - 19 - 22 19 - 41 14 9 124 20,7

16 Hackl Florentina running2gether 17 W20 3 14 18 46 15 - - - - 34 - 11 138 23,0

17 Planickova Eva Atletika Tabor 19 W60 2 - - - 30 16 37 28 - - 20 16 147 24,5

18 Huber Anita SC Zwickl Zwettl 20 W50 4 - 22 47 - 13 23 - - 40 15 - 160 26,7

19 Hennebichler Ulrike SC Zwickl Zwettl 21 W40 8 - - 70 26 - 32 25 - - 17 13 183 30,5

WJN

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Wittmann Michaela SC Zwickl Zwettl 8 WJN 2 - 10 - - 6 10 - - 17 6 3 52 8,7

W20

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Holzmann Anna SC Zwickl Zwettl 1 W20 1 2 - 4 3 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 8 1,3

2 Lauter Carina LTU Waidhofen 3 W20 2 4 - - 4 3 2 - - 8 4 - 25 4,2

3 Hackl Florentina running2gether 17 W20 3 14 18 46 15 - - - - 34 - 11 138 23,0

W30

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Kolm Silvia SC Zwickl Zwettl / ASICS Frontrunner 2 W30 1 - 3 5 - 2 3 - 3 2 2 - 15 2,5

2 Piringer Miriam 2115 Ernstbrunn 16 W30 2 - - - 19 - 22 19 - 41 14 9 124 20,7

W40

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Scherzer Gabriela LT Gmünd 4 W40 1 - 4 6 5 - 5 5 4 - - - 29 4,8

2 Ecker Renate SC Zwickl Zwettl 5 W40 2 7 7 9 6 5 11 7 - - 5 2 32 5,3

3 Wittmann Michaela RC Runningcoach 9 W40 3 - 12 28 9 7 - 13 - 20 9 6 56 9,3

4 Kandler Marion Großgerharts 10 W40 4 - - 43 17 - 17 16 12 - 7 4 73 12,2

5 Zwinz Eva LTU Waidhofen 11 W40 5 16 - 37 14 10 19 15 11 30 8 - 74 12,3

6 Wittmann Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl 13 W40 6 - 16 31 - 9 16 - - 22 12 8 83 13,8

7 Katzenschlager Ulrike LT Gmünd 15 W40 7 - 17 - - - 20 18 - 29 11 10 105 17,5

8 Hennebichler Ulrike SC Zwickl Zwettl 21 W40 8 - - 70 26 - 32 25 - - 17 13 183 30,5

W50

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Wechtl-Bentz Susanne LTU Waidhofen 6 W50 1 - - 21 7 4 9 6 6 13 - - 45 7,5

2 Hartl Edeltraud ULC-Sparkasse langenlois 12 W50 2 8 9 24 - 8 - - - 28 - 5 82 13,7

3 Göttinger Gisela ULT Deutsch-Wagram 14 W50 3 19 20 40 20 12 - - - 36 16 15 102 17,0

4 Huber Anita SC Zwickl Zwettl 20 W50 4 - 22 47 - 13 23 - - 40 15 - 160 26,7



W60

AK-

Rang
Name Vorname Verein

Gesa

mt-

Rang

AK
AK-

Rang
MA GA OT WT HO ZT GD WE LL SF GS

Punkte 
(6 beste  

Läufe)

ø (6 

beste 

Läufe)

1 Planickova Eva Atletika Tabor 19 W60 2 - - - 30 16 37 28 - - 20 16 147 24,5


